Email : sales@scilabexport.com
Phone: +91-7082934803

Science Lab

Evaporating Flask SLE/GFL/07

Description :

Material: Borosilicate Glass
Heat Resistant

Chemical Resistant
Graduated

Used in Chemical Laboratory.
Capacity:

100 ml

250 mi

500 ml

1000 mi

5000 ml
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